

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	SR ´	17-0615			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	Public Works	
On agenda:	8/8/2	2017			
Title:	Resolution approving a software maintenance, installation, training, and custom programming contract between the County of Nevada and Cascade Software Systems, Inc. in the maximum amount of \$39,000 for Fiscal Year 2017/18, authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the contract, and directing the Auditor-Controller to amend the Fiscal Year 2017/18 Road Administration budget. (4/5 affirmative vote required)				
Sponsors:					
ndexes:	Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45), Dept. of Public Works (Dept. of Transportation) (Engineering) (5), Nevada County Offices (budget) (11)				
Code sections:		C) (),	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Attachments:	1. RES 17-413 Cascade Software Systems, 2. Staff Report Memo - Cascade Software Systems, 3. Res-Cascade Software Systems, 4. Cascade Software Contract FY1718 v4				
		Action By	Ac	ion	Result
Date	Ver.	ACTION BY	710		Result

between the County of Nevada and Cascade Software Systems, Inc. in the maximum amount of \$39,000 for Fiscal Year 2017/18, authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the contract, and directing the Auditor-Controller to amend the Fiscal Year 2017/18 Road Administration budget. (4/5 affirmative vote required)